

President – Kevin Graves • Vice President – Ashley Porter • Director – Bryon Gutow • Director – Michael Callahan • Director – Carolyn Graham

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

TOWN OF DISCOVERY BAY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT STANDING COMMUNICAITONS COMMITTEE MEETING

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

The Town of Discovery Bay Community Services District Standing Communications Committee regular meeting scheduled for Wednesday, May 4, 2022 at 3:30 p.m. located at the Discovery Bay Community Center, 1601 Discovery Bay Boulevard, *has been cancelled*.

The next Standing Communications Committee regular meeting will be held Wednesday, July 6, 2022 at 3:30pm at the Community Center located at 1601 Discovery Bay Boulevard, Discovery Bay, CA 94505.